
Christmas & New Year Delivery Schedule
Christmas deliveries? Our comprehensive schedule of services  
ensures that your deliveries arrive on time, and full of festive season joy.

Collection  
Service

For Delivery By

UK Services International Services

9:00 Express 
10:00 Express 
12:00 Express 
Next Day Express

Saturday Premium 
Services Only 

9:00 Express 
10:00 Express 
12:00 Express 
Next Day Express

Economy Express 
12:00 Economy

Friday 22 Dec Wed 27 Dec Sat 23 Dec Wed 27 Dec Thurs 28 Dec

Saturday 23 Dec N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sunday 24 Dec

During the Christmas period TNT provides special collection and delivery services round the clock, 
24/7/365. For immediate collection call 08451 24 7 365

Monday 25 Dec

Tuesday 26 Dec

Wednesday 27 Dec Thurs 28 Dec N/A Thurs 28 Dec Fri 29 Dec

Thursday 28 Dec Fri 29 Dec N/A Fri 29 Dec Tue 2 Jan

Friday 29 Dec Tue 2 Jan Sat 30 Dec Tue 2 Jan Wed 3 Jan

Saturday 30 Dec N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sunday 31 Jan During the Christmas period TNT provides special collection and delivery services round the clock, 
24/7/365. For immediate collection call 08451 24 7 365Monday 1 Jan

To book or for more information on all services visit tnt.co.uk or freefone 0800 100 600

Please note: International transit 

times are approximate and may 

be subject to customs clearance. 

Local country restrictions apply, 

for details and to confirm delivery 

times for a specific consignment, 

please call 0800 100 600 for more 

information.

The 02 January is a Bank Holiday  

in Scotland and therefore all 

deliveries will be subject to plus 1 

day of the dates above.

International Economy and 12:00 

Economy Express consignments to 

and from Ireland are subject to plus 

1 day of the dates above. Domestic 

Intra  Irish freight is subject to local 

arrangements, further details can 

be obtained by contacting our 

Customer Services team on  

0818 400 600 for more 

information.
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